Mﬂd/ S '['Ye«e/t Ca/f é Weekly Menu

Monday Nov, 10

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Patty or Bacon
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Lunch

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Baked Beans
Macaroni & Cheese

Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie

Feature

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
French Fries

Thursday Nov, 13

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Patty or Bacon
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Lunch

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Baked Beans
Macaroni & Cheese

Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie

Feature

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
French Fries

$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.00
$1.25
$2.25
$3.00

$5.00
$3.00

$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.00
$1.25
$2.25
$3.00

$5.00
$3.00

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Scrambled Eggs
Hash Browns

Lunch

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Baked Beans

Stuffed Baked Potato

Includes: Potato, cheese, bacon, sour cream

Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie

Feature

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
French Fries

Taco Salad Bar

Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll
Sausage Patty or Bacon
Scrambled Eggs

Hash Browns

Lunch

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Baked Beans
Macaroni & Cheese

Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie

Feature

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
French Fries

Tuesday Nov, 11

$1.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.00
$1.25
$6.00

$3.00

$5.00
$3.00
$0.40/0z

Friday Nov, 14

$1.00
$2.00
$1.25
$1.00

$5.00
$1.25
$2.25
$3.00

$5.00
$3.00

£ COMPASS MEMORIAL

\I HEALTHCARE
Wednesday Nov, 12
Breakfast
Cinnamon Roll $1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon $2.00
Scrambled Eggs $1.25
Hash Browns $1.00
Lunch
Pulled Pork Sandwich $5.00
Baked Beans $1.25
Macaroni & Cheese $2.25
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie $3.00
Feature
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $5.00
French Fries $3.00

Daily Salad Bar

Daily Salad Bar $0.40 per oz
Additional Dressing $0.50

Salad Bar Schedule

Mon Wed & Fri Chef Salad
Tuesday Taco
Thursday Chicken/Bacon

May Street Café Hours

Monday-Friday
Breakfast 6:30 - 8:30
Lunch 11:00-1:00

Visit us at www.compassmemorial.org


https://www.compassmemorial.org

