# May Street Café Weekly Menu

\$3.00

\$3.00



# Monday Nov, 10

Breakfast	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Lunch	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Baked Beans	\$1.25
Macaroni & Cheese	\$2.25
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie	\$3.00
_	
Feature	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00

## Tuesday Nov, 11

Breakfast	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Lunch	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Baked Beans	\$1.25
Stuffed Baked Potato	\$6.00
Includes: Potato, cheese, bacon, sour cream	
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie	\$3.00
Feature	
reature	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
French Fries	\$3.00
Taco Salad Bar	\$0.40/oz

# Wednesday Nov, 12

Breakfast	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Lunch	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Baked Beans	\$1.25
Macaroni & Cheese	\$2.25
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie	\$3.00
Feature	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
French Fries	\$3.00

#### Thursday Nov, 13

French Fries

French Fries

Breakfast	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Lunch	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Baked Beans	\$1.25
Macaroni & Cheese	\$2.25
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie	\$3.00
Feature	4-00
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00

## Friday Nov, 14

Breakfast	
Cinnamon Roll	\$1.00
Sausage Patty or Bacon	\$2.00
Scrambled Eggs	\$1.25
Hash Browns	\$1.00
Lunch	
Pulled Pork Sandwich	\$5.00
Baked Beans	\$1.25
Macaroni & Cheese	\$2.25
Pumpkin or Chocolate Pie	\$3.00
Feature	
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
French Fries	\$3.00

#### **Daily Salad Bar**

Daily Salad Bar Additional Dressing	\$0.40 per oz \$0.50
Salad Bar Schedule	
Mon Wed & Fri	Chef Salad
Tuesday	Taco
Thursday	Chicken/Bacon

#### **May Street Café Hours**

Monday-Friday	,
---------------	---

Breakfast	6:30 - 8:30
Lunch	11:00 - 1:00